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AUTUMN TERM CLUBS 2018

· Clubs start w/c 17/09/18 - w/c 1012/18

	MONDAY
	Venue
	Time
	Clubs available for children in :-

	
	
	
	R
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Multisports 
Mr S Flack

	School Hall
 (change Y2)
	
3.15-4.15pm
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	TUESDAY
	Venue
	Time
	Clubs available for children in :-

	
	
	
	R
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Football
Mr S Flack
Miss N Banks

	
Field
 (change Y3)
	
3.15-4.15pm

	
	
	
	

	

	

	


	Netball
Miss C Livingstone

	
KS2 Playground
(Change Y2)
	3.15pm-4.15pm
	
	
	
	

	

	

	


	WEDNESDAY
	Venue
	Time
	Clubs available for children in :-

	
	
	
	R
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Hockey 
Mr S Flack
Mr W Ferguson
	
KS2 Playground
(change Y4)
	
3.15-4.15pm
	
	
	
	

	

	

	


	THURSDAY
	Venue
	Time
	Clubs available for children in :-

	
	
	
	R
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Football  
Mr S Flack
Miss N Banks
	
Field/KS2 Playground
(Change Y5)
	3.15-4.15pm
	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	Art 
Mrs L Hughes
Mrs A Seymour
	Y6 classroom
	3.15-4.15pm
	
	
	
	

	

	


	



	FRIDAY
	Venue
	Time
	Clubs available for children in :-

	
	
	
	R
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Rugby 
Mr S Flack
Mr N Brown
	 
School Field (change Y4)
	
3.15-4.15pm
	
	
	
	
	

	

	




